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Product No.
Product Name:
CAS NO.

Lot No.
Inspection Date:

Reinspection Date:

Certificate Of Analysis

B600440
Tetrachloroethylene
127-18-4
T2212514
2022-12-05
2024-12-04

Test
APPEARANCE
PURITY(%)

WATER
Chloride(Cl)
Absorption (4cm cell) 2960cm+-1
Absorption (4cm cell) 3030cm-1
Absorption (4cm cell) 2930cm-1
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Specification
COLORLESS LIQUID
99
0.05%
5E-05
0.07
0
0.34
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